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高低潮时预报

	港口
	日期
	第一高潮时
	第二高潮时
	第一低潮时
	第二低潮时

	秀屿
	2021-10-8
	0006
	1228
	0619
	1840

	秀屿
	2021-10-9
	0040
	1311
	0657
	1921

	崇武
	2021-10-8
	0007
	1232
	0623
	1843

	崇武
	2021-10-9
	0043
	1315
	0702
	1923

	后渚
	2021-10-8
	0046
	1308
	0641
	1903

	后渚
	2021-10-9
	0121
	1350
	0719
	1942

	石湖
	2021-10-8
	0036
	1259
	0639
	1902

	石湖
	2021-10-9
	0113
	1342
	0719
	1944

	深沪
	2021-10-8
	0020
	1246
	0636
	1853

	深沪
	2021-10-9
	0056
	1331
	0715
	1935

	围头
	2021-10-8
	0034
	1255
	0637
	1900

	围头
	2021-10-9
	0107
	1339
	0715
	1941

	石井
	2021-10-8
	0038
	1301
	0649
	1908

	石井
	2021-10-9
	0113
	1348
	0730
	1951


海浪预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  浪

	湄洲湾北部
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.5米～1.0米 轻浪

	湄洲湾南部
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	大港湾
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	泉州湾
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	深沪湾
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	围头湾
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	泉州沿海
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	金门海域
	2021-10-9
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	澎湖海域
	2021-10-9
	浪高 1.3米～2.3米 中浪

	台湾海峡南部
	2021-10-9
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	台湾海峡北部
	2021-10-9
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪


水温预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  温

	泉州沿海
	2021-10-9
	水温 27.5～29.0 度

	金门海域
	2021-10-9
	水温 28.0～30.0 度

	澎湖海域
	2021-10-9
	水温 28.0～31.0 度

	台湾海峡南部
	2021-10-9
	水温 25.5～31.0 度

	台湾海峡北部
	2021-10-9
	水温 25.5～32.5 度
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